<u>UNOFFICIAL COPY</u>

		1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	the first of the control of the cont	The second of th			
		SECOND					6
1		TRUST	DEED HEL1979, NOV		RECORDER 284	my to -	1
9			Convictorias		25248472	11.00	
0	C.C		00.70	25	5248472 A - R	Ĺ	
18 .			c.HQY-20-79	THE ABOVE SPACE	E FOR RECORDER'S USE O	NLY	
'a' !	THIS	DENTURE, made	ACON: HITCHORD S	nd wife	en WILLIAM V. CO		4.1
2 1					LOPMENT COMPAN	Y,	
5	1	711 1	agors," and THEACH IT. Tred to as TRUSTEE, witne	ceth.	and the second s	the contract of the particle in the con-	
10			tgagors are justly indebted herein referred to as Holde		ne Instalment Note hereing ncipal sum of Twenty	fter described, said Four Thousand	
NTT 14496 2		Soventy k	Tye & No One Hu	ndreds (\$24.07	5.00)	Dollars,	
0	BEARI					from 6-1-198	80
3 /.	ntemes	t from 12-1- 3/4 per cent r	which said Note the M 1979 on the balan- per annum in instance is (ir ng inter 18t onl	ce of principal remains cluding principal and int v. beginning 1	terest) as follows: One	sum KNAKKANA unpaid at the rate Hundred Fifty I Hundred Ninety	Five
Seven	. t. 66 <i>1</i>	פינותה פתחו	being brack.na	r and riferest	AMENIA OF MOTO C.	n the <u>1st</u> day Dollars or more on	
	ofJ	une 19-80	and One Hun ir d	Ninery Seven	aid except that the final pa	syment of principal	
	and in	terest, if not sooner	paid, shall be due on the	ne first applied to inte	rest on the unpaid princip	oal balance and the	
	remain	1 A	wided that the principal of	each inclaim, at unless	paid when due shall bear	mierest at the rate	
		: " Ch	m, and all of said principal of said princip	thir is as the	holders of the note may,	from time to time,	* 214
	in writi	ing appoint, and in ab	sence of such appointment,				CO.
	NOW	V, THEREFORE, the Me	ortgagors to secure the paymen	t of the said principe su	f money and said interest in	accordance with the	
	terms, p to be pe presents title Coo	provisions and limitation or formed, and also in concord warms and warms and interest therein, and STA	western, offices or organors to secure the paymen of this trust deed, and the pensideration of the sum of One MT unto the Trustee, its success situate, lying and being the OF ILLINOIS, to wit:	Dollar in hand paid, the rors and assigns, the followin in the City of	ceir. whereof is hereby acknowless abed Real Estate and al	owledged, do by these I of their estate, right, COUNTY OF	
,	subd Trac 7. T	livision of D	5, in William E. Blocks 1 to 6 (ein the Southwest Worth, Range 14, Illinois.	except Lots 5 : 1/4 of the S	and 6, 11, 2,001 outhwest 1,7, 21	(2) in E Section	
						0.////0	
				Limited 6	Chronest.		
	This d	locument prepar	ed by: Huff & Tul	ly/ 10540 South 1	Wester, Chicago, I	llinois	
	thereof estate a conditio	for so long and during a for so long and during a nd not secondarily) an ming, water, light, powe ig), screens, window sha	fter described, is referred to he ements, tenements, easements, Il such times as Mortgagors ma d all apparatus, equipment or r, refrigeration (whether single des, storm doors and window part of said real estate whether laced in the premises by the ma	y be entitled thereto (which articles now or hereafter units or centrally controlled s, floor coverings, inador b	therein or thereon used to), and ventilation, including (t eds, awnings, stoves and was	supply heat, gas, air without restricting the ler heaters. All of the all similar apparatus.	2
	the real TO I trusts he said righ	estate. HAVE AND TO HOLD erein set forth, free from its and benefits the Mort	the premises unto the said Tru n all rights and benefits under gagors do hereby expressly relea of two pages. The covenant ated herein by reference an	stee, its successors and assigned by virtue of the Homes se and waive.	ms, forever, for the purposes, tead Exemption Laws of the Stons appearing on page 2	and upon the uses and State of Illinois, which	25248472
		ors and assigns. NESS the hand	and seal of Mortga	ors the day and year fire	st above written.		NO.
	11	Gelliam V.	Cropse Ja 1:	EAL]		[SEAL]	QQ XX
	(Ta	semani T. C	vogen 15	EAL]		[SEAL]	3
	STATE	OF ILLINOIS,	I, JOSEPH W	TULLY			. &
	County!	ыг чСоск	a Notary Public in and THAT WILLI HUSBAND AND WIFE	for and residing in said Cou AM V. COOGAN JE	nty, in the State aforesaid, DO AND ROSEMARIE T	. COOGAN,	
	1100	who	is personally known to m		whose name18 day in person and	subscribed to the acknowledged that	Balan.
	188	n of sores	he signed,	scaled and delivered the		is free and	
		yolun	tary act, for the uses and purpo	ses therein set forth.	_ day of _ Octobe	r, 19 <u>79</u>	
		G. 10	Given under my hand and No	arial Seal this 1/FD	ay or occore		
	Notarial	Seal minustring		אכמע. 	for w. July	Notary Public	

Page 1

Form 807 Trust Deed — Individual Mortgagor — Secures R. 11/75

THE COVENANTS, CONDITIONS AND PROVISIONS REFERRED TO ON PAGE 1 (THE REVERSE SIDE OF THIS TRUST DEED)

THE COVENANTS, CONDITIONS AND PROVISIONS REFEREND TO ON PAGE I (THE REVERSE SIDE OF THIS TRUST DEED):

1. Mortagane hall (a) grouply repair, rations or rebuild any building or improvements root or hereafter on the premises by the many become defined by the desiry deep the limited of the provision of the premises in good condition and empir, without waste, and free from many become by all or charge on the premises in great the limited of the premises of the premises of the incharge of such prior limit or trustee or to the premises in great or the premises of the incharge of such prior limit to Trustee or to the premises of comply with all requirements of the or municipal ordinance.

2. Mortagane's thall provides on years and the complete of the premises of the premises of comply with all requirements of the or municipal ordinance.

2. Mortagane's thall provides on years and the complete of the premises of the prem

available to the party interposing same in an action at law upon the note hereby secured.

11. Trustee or the holders of the note shall have the right to inspect the premises at all reasonable times and access thereto analy of permitted for that purpose.

12. Trustee has no duty to examine the title, location, existence or condition of the premises, or to inquire into the validity of he signatures or the identity, capacity, or authority of the signatories on the note or trust deed, nor shall Trustee be obligated to record this trust deed or to exercise any power herein given unless expressly obligated by the terms hereof, nor be liable for any acts or omissions hereunder, except in case of its own gross negligence or misconduct or that of the agents or employees of Trustee, and it may require indemnities satisfactory to it before exercising any power herein given.

13. Trustee shall release this trust deed and the lien thereof by proper instrument upon presentation of satisfactory evidence that all indebtedness secured by this trust deed has been fully paid; and Trustee may execute and deliver a release hereof to and at the request of any person who shall, either before or after maturity; thereof, produce and exhibit to Trustee the note; representing that all indebtedness hereby secured has been paid, which representation Trustee may accept as true without inquiry. Where a release is requested of a successor trustee, such successor trustee may accept as the gentime note herein described any note-which bears an identification number purporting to be placed to a prior trustee hereunder or which conforms in substance with the description herein contained of the note and which purports to be executed by the persons herein designated as the makers thereof; and where the release is requested of the original trustee and it has never placed its identification number on the note described herein, it may accept as the genuine note herein described any note which may be presented and which conforms in substance with the d

IMPORTANT!;
FOR THE PROTECTION OF BOTH THE BORROWER ANDLENDER THE INSTALMENT? TOTE SECURED BY THIS
TRUST DEED SHOULD BE IDEN! HEED BY CHICAGO THIS
AND TRUST COMPANY, TRUS' EE, BEFORE THE TRUST
DEED IS FILED FOR RECORD.

Identification No. 105

BEVERY KREW TOUR TO WEEK WHITE CO

MAIL TO:

5/48/0

79 NOV 20 17: 9 35

FOR RECORDER'S INDEX PURPOSES INSERT STREET ADDRESS OF ABOVE DESCRIBED PROPERTY HERE

25248472

ľ Ø

ETAG

320·

PLACE IN RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NUMBER

RIDER TO SECOND TRUST DEED

This is a Second Trust Deed which is subject and subordinate to the lien of a certain Trust Deed dated August 16, 1979, and recorded on October 15, 1979 with the Cook County Recorder as Document 25,191,783, to secure an indebtedness with Heritage/Standard Bank and Trust Company as Trustee.

Unless such deposit is made pursuant to the terms of the Pirst Trust Deed on the premises, the Mortgagors shall deposit with the holders of the Note hereby secured, an initial sum equal to the general real estate taxes for the year 1979 based upon ch: last ascertainable tax bill and, in addition to payments is einbefore specified, will deposit with the holder of the Note or its duly authorized agent, on the 1st day of March, 1980 and on the 1st day of each month thereafter during the term of the Trust Deed, a sum equal to 1/12th of the annual general real estate caxes and special assessments levied against the premises, such in osits to be applied to the payment of said taxes and special assessments as they become due. Neither the Trustee nor the hold is of the Note nor its agents will be liable for interest on such deposit or deposits. In the event such deposit for the payment of taxes and special assessments is insufficient to pay such taxes and special assessments in full when due, the Mortgagors covenants and agrees to deposit with the holder of the Note or its duly authorized agent, forthwith and without demand, a sum sufficient to enable such cases and special assessments to be paid in full. In the event the amount so deposited for taxes and special assessments exceeds the arount required to pay said taxes on special assessments in full, the overplus shall be treated as a deposit on account of the taxes and special assessments next falling due and shall pro-tanto reduce the amount required to be deposited under this paragraph on the next payment date or dates.

This Second Trust Deed is executed pursuant to the accepted Application for Loan dated August 1, 1979 between William V. Coogan, Ir and the BEVERLY AREA LOCAL DEVELOPMENT COMPANY, and any default under said Application for loan shall constitute a default hereunder with the consequences therein and herein provided.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have hereunts set their hands and seals this 17th day of October, 1979.

WILLIAM COOGAN (SEAL)
ROSEMARIE T. COOGAN (SEAL)

Subscribed and Sworn to Before me this " day of Olive

__,1979

NAME OF

Notary Public